BIKER ENDURO XXVII - 2018

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO REDUZIDO - Todos - SENIOR A

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero
1294
1247
1248
1273
1208
1293
1220
1270
1292
1240
1215

1205
1285
1244
1272
1204
1284
1251
1201
1252
1250
1228
1258
1278
1221
1265
1207

1263

1237
1227
1283
1219
1280
1279

Nome

BRUNO JUNIOR DE FREITAS
LUCIANO DIAS GONCALVES

LUIS DIMAS BERING

THIAGO ANTONIO COELHO BAESSA
DEIVISON FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
WITALO ANDRE DA SILVA

FABRICIO MARQUES DE ARAUJO
SAVIO H P F ALVARES

WILLIAN TADEU DOS SANTOS FOLDA
JULIO CESAR FRANCISCO

EDUARDO FERNANDO DA
CONCEICAO

CASSIANO MACEDO DE AZEVEDO
WANDERSON FERREIRA LIMA
LINDOMAR ANTONIO DE SOUZA
TALLES MARCELO GOMES MARTINS
CARLOS VAGNER DA SILVA
WALISON CRISTIANO DA SILVA
MARCELO FABIO MARCELINO
ADELSON DA COSTA

MARCELO MARQUES PEREIRA

LUIZ GUSTAVO BARRETO MACIEL
GUTEMBERG SANTOS LIMA
MAYCON NUNES ALVES
THIERRYFISON ARRUDA PASCOAL
FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
RENATO LUIZ ROSSI

DANIEL MAGALHAES AVELLAR DE
MELO

RENAN MENDES DA SILVA

JOAO PAULO SILVEIRA

GEOVANNI COELHO LOPES
VINICIUS BATISTA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
FABIANO DE OLIVEIRA SOARES
TULIO LOURENCO PEDROSA

TIAGO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

34
34
34
32
36
31
32
37
30
37
30

34
31
35
37
36
34
36
31
32
36
31
30
30
31
36
35

34

31
36
31
31
30
34

Fx.Et.
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

M0099

MO0099
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MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
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Equipe

SEVEN BIKE RANCING
BRASIL BIKE SHOP
IMPORT BIKE
CYCLOPS

FLY BIKE

BELO HORIZONTE
ACM
ACM/SEVEN RACING
FIT STUDIO

CICLOMIBIKES

CYCLOPS
SEVEN RACING
FLY BIKE TEAM
MTB RIO POMBA

CYCLOPSTEAM
MTB RIO POMBA
NUPELO TEAM

CICLOMI

BIKECASQUINHA

MTB - MARIANA TEAM
BIKERS

CORPORIS PILATES

ALIGA-3R
ACM

SANTOS BIKE

Tempo
00:53:35
00:55:04
00:55:51
00:58:13
00:58:15
00:58:39
00:58:46
00:59:21
00:59:28
01:00:01

01:00:13

01:00:49
01:00:58
01:01:41
01:02:42
01:02:44
01:02:48
01:03:02
01:03:26
01:03:31
01:04:45
01:06:06
01:06:14
01:07:04
01:07:19
01:08:50
01:09:11

01:09:22

01:09:41
01:10:19
01:10:37
01:11:08
01:11:45
01:12:28
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BIKER ENDURO XXVII - 2018

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO REDUZIDO - Todos - SENIOR A

Coloc.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69

Numero
1235
1288
1232
1203
1223
1276
1217

1216
1226
1245
1241
1282

1289
1231
1230
1211
1262
1233
1239
1260
1236
1259
1261
1234

1242
1224
1212
1290
1218

1266
1256
1286
1222
1210
1257

Nome

JEFFERSON STWART DOS REIS
WELLINGTON SAMUEL SILVA
JACKSON CARDOSO SOUZA
BRUNO DIAS DE CARVALHO
FILIPE AUGUSTO SILVA OLIVEIRA
THIAGO NEIVA XAVIER

ERIVELTON ARLINDO MAROTA
VASCONCELOS

ELOI VIEIRA DOS REIS
GENESIS DE JESUS SANTA’ANA
LUAN FERNANDO CARDOSO
JULIO CESAR SILVA OLIVEIRA

VICTOR A'PIRES DA LUZ

WESLEY GUARNIERI CAMPOS

IVAN CABRAL ARANTES

HUGO ALVES DE CARVALHO
DOUGLAS LUIS DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER
REGINALDO JORGE ARAUJO
JANATAS GOMES MARTINS PINTO
JULIANO VASCONCELOS GONCALVES
PEDRO HENRIQUE ALVES DE LIMA
JOAO LEOPOLDINO CORREA

PAULO DA SILVA

RAFAEL ANTONIO MARQUES GOMES
JAQUES LANE COTA SILVA

LEONARDO CRISTIANO ALVES
FRANCISCO LOURES VALLE LIMA
EDDY CARLOS MILANEZ MOREIRA
WILLIAM CHRISTIAN SOUZA PAULA
EZEQUIEL FARIA

RODOLPHO LUIS DE VITO

MARCOS TADEU SAMPAIO
WANDERSON MAGNO PEREIRA
FERNANDO LUCAS TOLEDO SANTOS
DIEGO MIRANDA MACHADO MAIA
MAX HERMANO TERRA

Id.
35
35
31
32
36
34
37

35
35
30
34
33

35
30
35
32
36
34
36
30
35
33
37
34

36
34
30
35
31

36
32
32
37
30
32

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
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Equipe
CYCLOPS TEAM

ETERNO 6X1
GALEGO

MTB RIO POMBA

ACM

CARROCHEIROS DO
PEDAL

BIKE VIDA

CLINICA DO PEDAL
AUDAX TEAM

VIZUAL BIKES
MORFINA

TEAM BIKER
ADVENTURE

GARAPA BIKERS
IDEAL

COOPER BIKE
TEAM/LAFA BIKE

Tempo
01:12:45
01:13:01
01:13:19
01:13:26
01:13:44
01:13:49

01:14:04

01:14:46
01:15:01
01:15:38
01:16:15

01:16:51

01:16:58
01:17:04
01:17:07
01:18:07
01:19:04
01:19:32
01:21:01
01:21:08
01:21:10
01:21:16
01:22:31
01:23:17

01:23:51
01:23:59
01:24:36
01:24:46
01:24:51

01:24:59
01:25:39
01:28:16
01:31:24
01:31:34
01:33:59
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BIKER ENDURO XXVII - 2018

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO REDUZIDO - Todos - SENIOR A

Coloc.
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

i
78
79

Numero
1229
1264
1243
1275
1202
1271
1254

1213
1253
1281

Nome

HENRIQUE FERNANDES TONDATO
RENATO GUILHERME BORGES
LEONEL JORGE QUITES DE OLIVEIRA
THIAGO MULLER DE MORAIS

ARLEM ANGELO LOURENCO

SIDNEY DE OLIVEIRA MENDES

MARCELO SANT ANNA GRAVE
(CEARA)

EDER JULIANO BRAGA
MARCELO QUINTAO MARCHETTI
VARLEY HILARIO SANTOS VITOR

Id.
30
34
32
37
33
32
32

36
33
33

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099
M0099
M0099
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Equipe
GARAPA BIKERS

CICLOMI

ACM

Tempo
01:36:47
01:39:46
01:40:09
01:43:37
01:45:14
01:45:16

01:46:46

01:48:49
01:58:28

02:46:22
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